
First Name Organisation Office Number Cell No Email adress 
Henry F. Prins Westcoast District Municipality - Municpal Manager 0224338401 hfprins@wcdm.co.za

Nico de Jongh West Coast District Municipality - Environmental Health 0224338422 ndejongh@wcdm.co.za 

Doretha Kotze West Coast District Municipality - Development Planning 0224338523  dkotze@wcdm.co.za

Charles J Malherbe West Coast District Municipality - Environmental Conservation 0224338536 cjmalherbe@wcdm.co.za

Alana Duffell-Canham Cape Nature 021 866 8029 aduffell-canham@capenature.co.za

Frans Hanekom Department of Public Works 0214835037 frans.hanekom@westerncape.gov.za
Briaan Smit Matzikama Local Municpality - Development Planning 0272013481 bsmit@matzikamamun.co.za

Mr Rainer Chambeau
Department of Environmental Affairs and Development Planning - 
Directorate: Development Management (Region 1) 0214832729 Rainer.Chambeau@westerncape.gov.za

Mr Hassan Parker
Department of Environmental Affairs and Development Planning -
Directorate: Pollution and Chemicals Management 021 483 6877 Hassan.Parker@westerncape.gov.za

Mr Gary Arendse
Department of Environmental Affairs and Development Planning - 
Directorate: Waste ManagementDirectorate 021 483 6307 Gary.Arendse@westerncape.gov.za

Mr Peter Harmse
Department of Environmental Affairs and Development Planning - Air 
Quality Management 021 483 4383 Peter.Harmse@westerncape.gov.za

D Lubbe Matzikama Local Municpality - Municipal Manager 027-201-3301 munman@matzikamamun.co.za

K Louw Matzikama Local Municipality - Ward Councillor- Ward 7 027-201-3352 kalliel@matzikamamun.co.za

Nomjila Lindile Leon (BVL) Department of Water Affairs 021 941 6123 0836094157 NomjilaL@dws.gov.za

Ervin Department of Water and Sanitation wiedermanne@dws.go.za

Anso Interested and affected party anso@pokkraal.co.za

D'mitri Department of Environmental Affairs and Development Planning 0214838350 d'mitri.mathews@westerncape.gov.za

Rahab Ramukhezwa Department of Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry 0219441422 RahabM@daff.gov.za

Dikeledi Kunene Department of Agriculture - Land Use Management 0218832560 dikeledik@elsenburg.com

Marius du Randt Department of Agriculture - Land Use Management 027213200 0829071134 mariusdr@elsenburg.com
WAN van Niekerk Neighbour- Land Owner - Re/308 0272191534
WJ Botha Neighbour- Land Owner - Elankor Drie Edms Bpk 31/246 0272191576

Mr & Mrs P & A Botha Neighbour - Land Owner - The Oracle Trust 0272192800
A Nel Neighbour - Land Owner - Nuwedam Boerdery 27/246 0272191541
Van der Westhuizen Family Trust Neighbour - Land Owner - 1/511 0272191525 0733020283
Dantjie Malan Attorney - Vleikraal Beleggings 0218531535 daantjie@malan.co.za
Mr S Walters Neighbour - Land Owner - Vleikraal Beleggings Trust - RE/309 0218531535 0847676606
JJ Teubes Neighbour - Land Owner - 4/256 0272161507 0836357814
Nuwedam Boedery CC Neighbour - Land Owner - 27/246

EM Coetzee Neighbour - Land owner - 1/311

JJ Prins Neighbour - Land Owner - 1/313

Sewefontein Boedery Edms Bpk Neighbour - Land Owner - 2/313

Nick A Helme Neighbour - Land Owner - 314

EM Coetzee Neighbour - Land Owner - 3/309 botaneelc@iafrica.com
Malcolm Lamour Department of Environmental Affairs and Development Planning 021 483 2881 malcolm.lamour@westerncape.gov.za

Gerswain Manuel West Coast District Municipal Air Quality Officer 022 713 5950 083 412 8717 gamanuel@wcdm.co.za

Derrick Makhubele National Department of Environmental Affairs 012 399 9800 dmakhubele@environment.gov.za
GG Visser 0274221524 dva@rylan.co.za



Adri La Meyer
Department of Environmental Affairs and Development Planning -
Directorate: Development Facilitation 021 483 2887 Adri.LaMeyer@westerncape.gov.za


